
National Director
Mark Perkins
mark.perkins@nmrk.com
(503) 754-9551
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Marcus Bourn
marcus.bourn@nmrk.com
(202) 725-0235

Mark Perkins
mark.perkins@nmrk.com
(503) 754-9551

Chris Malherbe
chris.malherbe@nmrk.com
(405) 306-7774

Robert Pinon
rpinon@rosngkf.com
(714) 465-7924

Tom Kuhn
thomas.kuhn@nmrk.com
(503) 709-8154

Gloria Pichardo
gloria.pichardo@nmrk.com
(312) 315-3575

Account Coordination
Addie Hauser
addie.hauser@nmrk.com
(214) 683-7321

Real Estate Manager Territories
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